Upstate SC USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 - 2024 Upstate Ladies Tournament, event only, division only

Ladies Doubles, All, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Taylor, Shannon E / Talarico, Deneen P
2 Durrah, Sherry N / Margarita, Harmony
3 Odom, Brooke / Painter, Annie

4 Coffin, Stephanie/ Durrah, Sherry N

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

2 1421

11 1,395

12 1,389

10 1,385
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

Prize
$300.00
$225.00
$150.00

$75.00

From

Greer, SC

Boiling Springs, SC
Roebuck, SC
Boiling Springs, SC
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