Upstate SC USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 - 2024 Upstate Ladies Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Ladies Doubles, All, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Taylor, Shannon E / Talarico, Deneen P	2	1,421	\$300.00	Greer, SC
2	Durrah, Sherry N / Margarita, Harmony	11	1,395	\$225.00	Boiling Springs, SC
3	Odom, Brooke / Painter, Annie	12	1,389	\$150.00	Roebuck, SC
4	Coffin, Stephanie / Durrah, Sherry N	10	1,385	\$75.00	Boiling Springs, SC
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$750.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$750.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$750.00			